BOYS 8™ GRADE BASKETBALL

GAME SCHEDULE 2017-2018

Day Date Time Opponent Location
Monday December 11" 7:30PM Cedar Grove Cedar Grove
High School
Saturday December 16™ 3:00PM Maplewood Bloomfield
Middle School
Tuesday December 19" 6:00PM Montclair Bloomfield
Middle School
Thursday December 21% 6:00PM Orange Bloomfield
Middle School
Saturday January 6% 3:00PM Millburn Bloomfield
Middle School
Thursday January 11% 6:00PM Verona Bloomfield
Middle School
Saturday January 13" 6:00PM Livingston Livingston
High School
Thursday January 18" 7:45PM W. Caldwell Grover
Cleveland MS
Saturday January 20t 6:00PM Belleville Belleville
High School
Thursday January 25t 7:30PM Nutley Bloomfield
Middle School
Saturday January 27t 12:00PM S. Orange Bloomfield
Middle School
Monday January 29t 7:00PM Glen Ridge Glen Ridge HS
Thursday February 1% 7:45PM West Essex Noecker School
Roseland
Saturday February 3™ 12:30PM West Orange Roosevelt MS

** Playoffs are scheduled for Thursday, March 15t **

jcascio34@qgmail.com
d.williams0815@gmail.com

Coach: Joe Cascio
Asst:  David Williams

(908) 217-8314
(862) 281-2112

Updated: 1/10/18

In case of inclement weather, please call 973-743-7593 or
visit www.bloomfieldrecreation.org
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